Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan New Toddy's

Do
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Do
Di
Fr
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Di
Fr
Di

22.01.26
27.01.26
30.01.26
03.02.26
06.02.26
19.02.26
24.02.26
27.02.26
05.03.26
13.03.26
17.03.26
19.03.26
03.04.26
07.04.26
17.04.26
21.04.26
23.04.26
08.05.26
12.05.26
21.05.26
26.05.26
29.05.26
02.06.26

2A
3A
4B
3A
4B
2A
3A
4B
2A
4B
3A
2A
4B
3A
4B
3A
2A
4B
3A
2A
3A
4B
3A

Uetersener Jungs
Uetersener Hafensanger
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Jungs
Uetersener Hafensanger
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Jungs

110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger
Uetersener Jungs

110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger
Uetersener Jungs

110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger
Uetersener Jungs
Uetersener Hafensanger
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger

DC Nordpfeile
Die Oldie Raser
D.C.Zylinder
Portugal DC

DC Rondo Girls
Black Fire

DC Live
Scheene Dart
Big Bang Darter
Checki's Fischer
Die Raser X
Burning Darts
DC Checkpoint
Die Giftzwerge
Die Frauenversteher
Havanna's

Dart Devils
MuckeFuckers
Casa Lions
Bullseye Dartclub
Dream Team
Free Darts

Rising Fights Delta

Stand: 21.01.2026

Uetersener Jungs
110 Dezibel

Uetersener Hafensanger


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=14&change_date=37304
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=13&change_date=37721
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=15&change_date=38768
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=16&change_date=37739
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=16&change_date=38774
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=17&change_date=37327
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=18&change_date=37751
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=18&change_date=38787
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=19&change_date=37343
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=20&change_date=38802
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=21&change_date=37772
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=21&change_date=37356
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=22&change_date=38813
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=23&change_date=37788
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=24&change_date=38824
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=25&change_date=37804
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37381
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=26&change_date=38835
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=27&change_date=37819
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=28&change_date=37401
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=29&change_date=37832
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=29&change_date=38852
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=4&spieltag=30&change_date=37838

