

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan New Toddy's

Do	22.01.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	DC Nordpfeile	
Di	27.01.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Die Oldie Raser	
Fr	30.01.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	D.C.Zylinder	
Di	03.02.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Portugal DC	Stand: 21.01.2026
Fr	06.02.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	DC Rondo Girls	
Do	19.02.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	Black Fire	Uetersener Jungs
Di	24.02.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	DC Live	110 Dezibel
Fr	27.02.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	Scheene Dart	Uetersener Hafensänger
Do	05.03.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	Big Bang Darter	
Fr	13.03.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	Checki's Fischer	
Di	17.03.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Die Raser X	
Do	19.03.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	Burning Darts	
Fr	03.04.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	DC Checkpoint	
Di	07.04.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Die Giftzwerge	
Fr	17.04.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	Die Frauenversteher	
Di	21.04.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Havanna's	
Do	23.04.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	Dart Devils	
Fr	08.05.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	MuckeFuckers	
Di	12.05.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Casa Lions	
Do	21.05.26	2A	Uetersener Jungs	-	Bullseye Dartclub	
Di	26.05.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Dream Team	
Fr	29.05.26	4B	110 Dezibel	-	Free Darts	
Di	02.06.26	3A	Uetersener Hafensänger	-	Rising Fights Delta	